UNICARRIERS.

UniCarriers Americas Corporation

PARTS MANUAL
MODEL E2W3

SPXE Series Center Control Walkie Rider Pallet
24V AC Powered Electric / Electric Power Steering
6,000 & 8,000 Ib. Capacities

©UniCarriers Americas Corporation

240 N. Prospect Street, Marengo, IL 60152 USA
PART NUMBER: 997PE-33100

Tel: +1-815-568-0061 Fax: +1-815-568-0179
www.unicarriersamericas.com PRINTING: AUGUST 2017



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Unicarriers+Forklift+E2W3+Parts+Manual+PN

CHASSIS SERIAL NUMBER

E-5

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



MODELO DE CLASIFICACION

Ndmero de seccion

SEC. 242 — ModeloApIicado\

/Nombre de la Seccién (en Inglés) ~s s

POWER WIRING PP

i /Nombre de la Seccion (Espariol) XX

CABLEADO DE ALIMENTACION EE

FlAQAO ELETRlCA __———Nombre de la Seccion (Portugués) é(l;

R Nombre de la Seccion (Francés 88

CABLAGE D'ALIMENTATION— ( : ol

Nivel de Articulo s . o " Cantidad total
llustracion numero de tecla \ NL’Jme/ro de pieza Descr)pcmn de la pieza ESPeC/'f'CaC'On Aplic:? fecha (mes-afio) viv
N L QT APPLED/ [™ FORMER K

c S s NO \5 PART NO/ /F’ART NAME / SPECIFICATION : DATE/ I:;: PART NO. D [o1lozl030al08 06lo7los

1]01]1]29710-FS400” CABLE ASSEMBLY-BATTERY PLUG [SB175 RED 01[1015- ”* olo

02| 1/29710-FS401 SB175 GREY 01|1015- *|*

03| 1/29710-FS500 SB350 RED 01|1015- *|*

04| 1/29710-FS501 SB350 GREY 01|1015- *|x

05| 1/29796-FS400 BRACKET-CONNECTOR FOR SB175 01/1015- oo

06| 1/29796-FS401 FOR SB350 01|1015- * |

07| 1/01103-06040-V SCREW-HHM M6-1.0 X 40 02 |1015- oo

08| 1/29378-FS002 NUT-HEX KEPS LOCK M6-1.0 02 |1015- olo

2/01]1/29350-FS001 CONTACTOR ASSEMBLY-LINE |SEE SEC. 250 01/1015- oo

3/01]1/29310-FS426 CONTROLLER STD, BZBA 011015 oo

02| 1/29310-FS427 MTRD, MTRD/BZBA 01|1015- =|*

03| 1/29310-FS428 BSWA, BSWA/BZBA 011015~ *|*

04 1/29310-FS429 BZBH 01 [1015- |

05| 1/29310-FS430 MTRD/BSWA, MTRD/BSWA/BZBA | 01]1015- *
N=Nueva linea o=parte estandar
C=linea cambiado *=parte opcional

S-4

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



CLASSIFICATION DE MODELE

APP NO. MODELE CODE DE FONCTION TYPE DE MODELE TYPE DE CORPS | CHASSIS DU CORPS gg’l:\’/IAIﬁELEE DESTINATION
01 SPXE2W3G60V SPXE6G0 CENTRE DE CONTROLE PALETTE LONG 60 NORTH AMERICA
02 SPXE2W3G80V SPXE80 CENTRE DE CONTROLE PALETTE LONG 80 NORTH AMERICA

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100)

F-3

AUGUST 2017



SEC 291 APPLIED MODEL
S|S
HYDRAULIC PUMP & MOTOR PP
X/ X
BOMBA HIDRAULICA Y MOTOR EE
Il
BOMBA HIDRAULICA & MOTOR E[e
68
POMPE HYDRAULIQUE & MOTEUR 0|0
ViV
N L Q[ APPLED |'*[ FORMER |K
c S KEYNO 5 PART NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION I DATE NE PART NO. D o102 03 04/ 05 06 07|08 09 10/ 11/12 13 14| 15 16 17|18 19 20 21/ 22 23 24| 25 26 27 28 29
101 1/29110-FS200 HYDRAULIC PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY 01/0817- 00
2/01) 2/69101-FS003 HYDRAULIC PUMP W/O MOTOR 01 0817- Q0
3/01) 2/29110-FS101 HYDRAULIC MOTOR SEE SEC. 292 01/0817- 090
4/01| 269102-FS000 PUMP 01 0817- Q0
5/01| 2/69170-FS000 O-RING 01/0817- 090
6/01) 2/69170-FS001 O-RING-REAR COVER 01 0817- Q0
7|01 2/69107-FS000 TUBE-SUCT 01/0817- 09
8/01| 2/69108-FS000 FILTER-SCREEN 01 0817- Q0
9|01 2 /69109-FS000 TUBE-RETURN 01/0817- 090
1001 2 69110-FS000 POPPET ASSEMBLY 01 0817- Q0
1101 2 69110-FS001 CARTRIDGE 01/0817- 090
12|01 2 60361-FS001 COIL 01 0817- Q0
13/01| 2 69129-FS002 VALVE-RELIEF 01/0817- 090
14|01 2 69586-FS001 RESERVOIR 01 0817- Q0
15/01| 2 69583-FS001 ELBOW 01/0817- 090
1601 2 69582-FS001 PLUG-RESERVOIR BREATHER-FILLER 01/0817- [effel
17/01| 2 69106-FS001 SCREW-SELF TAPPING 06 |0817- 09
1801 2 69106-FS002 PLUG-CAP 02 0817- Q0
9901 1/69101-FS20A PUMP SEAL KIT NOT SHOWN-INCL. SHAFT SEAL, | 01 |0817- 090
ANTI-EXTRUSION RING, SEAL,
RESERVOIR O-RING, ITEM 5 & 6
291-2

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



SEC. 241B

ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC OPT

ESQUEMA ELECTRICO

ESQUEMA ELETRICO

SCHEMA DE CABLAGE ELECTRIQUE

E
- ] o b w e Wiy RTZ
. {30 il THERMISTOR
8- A6 R <294 37-1 R () STEERING MOTOR
voon 0 . u
a0 oy P M v STEERING
W10k
+ EPS ACO .
—_— R ;
e, © L e 8 ctons ==y
S 740> cow W 75 <975 STEERING HANDLE o <280~ = o w <273 36-4 o a
FORMARD PICK SWITCH RIGHT HALL EFFECT INPUTS NE: A20
H S 2|8 T we e 4 - STEER ING ~ <2722 33 v dene ENCODER
z sl 6 970> o CONTROLLER x5 B <002 362 .0 Jow
e, o L e - QR G0 ) cano  ssal
e o5 ore T e " o c
FomMD PICK ST LEFT bt o ] B o S Wor 570 o W asen 358 oot w FEEDRACK ANGLE
. A22 CAN LO A DRIVE TIRE
~ = s se oo O
won - <0 T
o-hg ot 8 sw0e 7] o T REAR HANDLE
v <105> we cou Il e 3 SWITCH
DN ——h — i
¥ <1065 | 28c, 8 wom + BR\28-A WER <203 29-C B LOM /T N\ + BR\29-A v <2015 -
2 | N = R
4B, O ST B s41a 1 (MR E Ty 288 B costn (VTR T & <952 HORN SW
Ve wior | plly
[N o s T —— ———— o cason R "
Ve Wi <se0n e o
woncsa won <5100 won s iy
[ o <os0r < B e
s o ony 320
8 T
- 2 23 s 5
encooer 4 Bl At
can BUS Bl = " | © e - sl ala Ceevs™ |2
17 iewrerrree i HHHH H
FEIEE 3] al .| & 4 8 MULT IFUNCT 1ON =
HEEE HEEIEE 2 DIGITAL INDICATOR
0Pt R
i M o ol 8| o .|«
| [eca e P T e sl2lsle IEEEEE] 2 MEP s A EEE i
i |oiseiay sl | 8| 8| 3|  orive N z X I wms as e HEIREIEIEIE FlE]
! o B33 W sars 353 e 3| WOk v o~ om <330 o 3300 7F , camEz8 oa MNEEEEE E{E
1 oan 1o pp 311 WoR <511 === %[ %] = w " o BRAKE CHEOK A-15 B <736>
! T can o . o o <3200 e, cweze oa AAAM A
i e L0 e o a-27 ZAP | LOWER VALVE i el Rl e ==
i onive woron TEw SESR (@ e o 720
tommmmmmm— o 00y e 20w, K11 R0) s cmne 20 gooasyre—ig e CoMB1 AC1 2l g
H 7o 30 (tarc) 308 7. AT s 8 <719> g%
| ~ 2 CONTROLLER r
v ssor i
e} o 829 e33r ) 8 v <000
e a2 b
BT g a2z b
GrY <7225 5 8 2 o 8 2a3 9 500>
9 T¥ITzi%
coniafron
s A A
KEY_swiTcH EE  <r0r
« 2l 4 wo <200
| P
v oms =P - ] o
2 B wron <2100
n NIl - 13 o cos0s NoTE:
o 1] 1. ELECIRICAL SYSTEM SHOWN IN THE FOLLOWING STATES:
A EROCGLE kY SwITCH OFF
v croes B OPTIONAL PICK SWITGHES IN THEIR NORMAL UNACTIVATED
—— o ———————————_______| |- PoSITION,
OPT roeLE i C. COAST/HIGH SPEED SWITCH (PLATFORM)SHOWN IN COAST
IosoLe ! it o BOSTTION AS WITH NO OPERATOR ON FLATFORM
! R 2y cmes g2ra (o EO Th comy 0. GRTIGNAL BRrYex ERrESHITENES o 45 i
! €. OPTIONAL AUTO LTFT SWITCH SHOWN WITH FORKS DOWN
! 8_27-1(8) CABLE 3 ~27-8 2. THE MULTIFUNCTION DIGITAL INDICATOR émv) 1S NOT
J o o USED WHEN THE OPTIONAL ECO SMART DISPLAY IS USED.

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100)

241B-1

AUGUST 2017



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Unicarriers+Forklift+E2W3+Parts+Manual+PN

SEC 250 APPLIED MODEL
S|S
TRUCK ELECTRONICS PP
X/ X
CARRETILLA ELECTRONICA EE
Il
MAQUINA ELECTRONICA e
68
SYSTEME ELECTRONIQUE DU CHARIOT 00
ViV
N L Q[ APPLED |'*[ FORMER [K
c S KEYNO 5 PART NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION I DATE NE PART NO. D o102 03 04|05 06 07|08 09 10/ 1112 13 14| 15 16 17|18 19 20 21/ 22 23 24| 25 26 27 28 29
1/01] 1|29378-FS002 NUT-HEX KEPS LOCK M6-1.0 08 /0817- 090
2/01)1/29378-FS001 NUT-HEX KEPS LOCK M5-0.8 04 0817- Q0
3|01 1/21482-FS005 FAN ASSEMBLY-COOLING 03/0817- 090
4|01 1/25650-23K00 ALARM-BACK-UP 24V BZBA, BZBH 01 0817- *| %
5/01 1 REF CONTROLLER SEE SEC. 242 01/0817- 090
6/01) 1/29173-FS000 SCREW-BHSC M6-1.0X20 02 0817- Q0
7|01 1/29173-FS007 SCREW-BHSC M6-1.0X12 02 /0817- 09
8/01) 1/29263-FS002 WASHER-M5 EXT. TOOTH LOCK 02 0817- Q0
9|01 1/29529-FS401 PL-SPYGLASS ADAPTER 01/0817- 090
10101 1 /48128-FS013 SCREW-HHD M4-0.7X40 12 |0817- Q0
1101 1/29251-FS006 SCREW-PHM M5-0.8X20 02 /0817- 090
12/01| 1 /29350-FS001 CONTACTOR ASSEMBLY-LINE 01 0817- [efel
1301 1 /48448-FS001 SCREW-HSHC M6-1.0X55 02 /0817- 090
14|01 1/25620-FS001 HORN-ELECTRIC 01 0817- Q0
15/01| 1/29530-FS010 METER ASSEMBLY-AC MDI 01/0817- 090
16/01| 1/01651-00033 GROMMET 01 0817- Q0
17|01 1/29530-FS102 METER ASSEMBLY-AC ECO SMART MTRD 01 0817- *| %
18|01 1 65294-FS404 PLATE-KEY SWITCH MOUNTING |STD 01 0817- Q0
02| 1/65294-FS405 PLATE-TOGGLE SWITCH MOUNTING KEYT 01 0817- *| %
19/01/1/08120-61633 SCREW-HHM M6-1.0X16 W/LK & PW |BZBA, BZBH 01 0817- *| %
20/01 1/25150-FS003 SWITCH ASSEMBLY-KEY STD 01/0817- 090
02| 1/25150-FS002 SWITCH ASSEMBLY-TOGGLE KEYT 01 0817- *| %
2101 1/25517-FS100 FACE PLATE KEYT 01/0817- * %
22|01 1/29378-FS000 NUT-HEX KEPS LOCK M4-0.7 12 |0817- Q0
23|01 1/48448-FS005 SCREW-BHSC M6-1.0X80 03/0817- 090
2401 1/50102-FS406 COVER-FAN AIR BOX 01 0817- Q0
2501 1/29514-FS410 BRACKET-CONTACTOR GUARD 01/0817- 090
2601 1/48487-FS004 SWITCH ASSEMBLY-COMP FWD 01 0817- Q0
2701 1/48487-FS003 SWITCH ASSEMBLY-COMP STOP 01/0817- 090
28|01 1/48448-FS015 SCREW-SHCS M8-0.8X35 02 0817- Q0
2901 1/48448-FS016 SCREW-SHCS M8-0.8X25 02 /0817- 090
3001 1/29173-FS015 SCREW-BHSC M6-1.0X16 02 0817- Q0
3101 1/51445-FS405 PLATE-HARN CONN MOUNTING 01/0817- 090
32|01 1/02002-00006 WASHER-FLAT M6 01 0817- Q0
33|01 1/51445-FS406 PLATE-HARN FUSE MOUNTING 01/0817- 090
3401 1/29507-FS400 WASHER-PLAIN M8 02 0817- Q0
35/01 1 48128-FW80A SCREW-HHC M5-0.8X16 STD, KEYT 04 /0817- OO
250-2

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



SEC 260C APPLIED MODEL
S|S
BATTERY GATE & ROLLER W/SWITCH PP
X/ X
PUERTA DE LA BATERIA EIE
I
TAMPA DA BATERIA GG
68
LA PORTE DE LA BATTERIE 00
ViV
N L Q[ APPLEED || FORMER K
c S [KEVNO 5 PART NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION I DATE NE PART NO. D |01/02 0304 0506|0708 09 1011/ 12 1314 15 16/ 17 18 19 20 21| 22 23| 24 25 26/ 27 28 29
1/01] 1/29504-FS400 GATE-BATTERY ROLLER BSWA/BSWZ, BSWA/BTCG, BSWABSWS| 02 |0817- * %
2/01)1/29173-FS000 SCREW-BHSC M6-1.0X20 BSWA/BSWZ, BSWA/BTCG, BSWABSWS| 04 |0817- * ¥
3/01| 1/29515-FS401 BRACKET-BATTERY GATE SWITCH |BSWABSWZ, BSWABTCG, BSWABSWS| 02 |0817- * %
4|01 1/29560-FS000 SLIDER COMP-BATTERY BSWA/BSWS 01 0817- * %
02| 2/29561-FS001 BATTERY ROLLER FRAME WELDMENT |[BSWA/BSWS 01/0817- * ¥
03] 2|29584-FS000 SHAFT-BATTERY ROLLER BSWA/BSWS 06 0817- * %
04| 2|29585-FS002 ROLLER-PLASTIC BATTERY BSWA/BSWS 06 |0817- * %
5/01) 1/26027-FS401 GROMMET-RUBBER BSWA/BSWZ, BSWA/BTCG, BSWABSWS| 02 |0817- * ¥
6/01| 1/48750-FS407 SWITCH-BATTERY GATE IND PROX |BSWA/BSWZ, BSWA/BTCG, BSWABSWS| 02 |0817- * %
02| 1|24210-SW001 TIE-CABLE BSWA/BSWZ, BSWA/BTCG, BSWABSWS| 01 |0817- * %
7|01 1/29584-FS400 SHAFT-BATTERY ROLLER BSWA/BTCG 05 /0817- * %
8/01) 1/29585-FS001 ROLLER-PLASTIC BATTERY BSWA/BTCG 05 0817- * %
260C-2

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



SEC 320 APPLIED MODEL
S|S
TRANSMISSION & MOTOR MOUNTING PP
X/ X
LA TRANSMISION Y EL MONTAJE DEL MOTOR EE
Il
MONTAGEM DO MOTOR E TRANSMISSAO E[e
68
TRANSMISSION ET MONTAGE DU MOTEUR 00
ViV
N L Q[ APPLED |'*[ FORMER [K
c S KEYNO 5 PART NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION I DATE NE PART NO. D o102 03 04|05 06 07|08 09 10/ 1112 13 14| 15 16 17|18 19 20 21/ 22 23 24| 25 26 27 28 29
101]1/59661-FS001 SCREW-HH M12-1.75X25 06 |0817- 090
2/01)1/02002-00012W WASHER-FLAT M12 06 0817- Q0
3|01 1/38223-FS000 O-RING-DRIVE SEAL 01/0817- 090
4|01 1/48448-FS006 SCREW-SHCS M10-1.5X70 03 0817- Q0
5/01 1 /48448-FS001 SCREW-HSHC M6-1.0X55 08 /0817- 090
6/01) 1/29010-FS102 MOTOR ASSEMBLY-DRIVE SEE SEC. 290 01 0817- [efel
7|01 1 /38300-FS003 TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY SEE SEC. 310 01/0817- 09
8|01 1 /48620-FS401 SPROCKET-90 GROOVE BELT 01 0817- Q0
9|01 2/00926-62201 KEY-WOODRUFF DIN 6888 6 X 9 INCLUDED W/ITEM 6 01/0817- 090
1001 1 /38192-FS000 RING-SNAP 01 0817- Q0
11/01 2 38423-FS000 GEAR-PINION INCLUDED W/ITEM 7 01/0817- 090
12/01| 1 /44000-GP20A BRAKE ASSEMBLY-ELECTRIC |SEE SEC. 440 01 0817- Q0
13/01 2 38216-FS000 NUT INCLUDED W/ITEM 7 01/0817- 090
14101 1 REF WHEEL ASSEMLBY-DRIVE SEE SEC. 410A OR 410B 01 0817- [efe)
1501 2 40224-FS000 NUT-WHEEL INCLUDED W/ITEM 7 05 /0817- 090
16/01| 2/00926-41600 KEY-WOODRUFF 4 X 16 INCLUDED W/ITEM 7 01 0817- Q0
17|01 1/29378-FS001 NUT-HEX KEPS LOCK M5-0.8 04 /0817- 09
18|01 1/99342-FS400 LABEL-BRAKE RELEASE SCR 01 0817- [efel
1901 2 44099-GP20A HUB INCLUDED W/ITEM 12 01/0817- 090
2001 1/48702-FS400 ASSEMBLY-STEERING GEARBOX |SEE SEC. 295 01 0817- Q0
2101 1/29129-FS400 SCREW-HHCS, 8-1.25X20 FLANGE 04 0817- 00
22|01/ 1/48380-FS400 WLDT-STRG SERVOMOTOR MOUNTING 01/0817- 00O
23|01 1/01400-50008-V NUT-HEX M8X1.25 02 /0817- 090
24|01/ 1 50267-FS400 BRACKET ASSEMBLY-SERVOMOTOR MOUNT 01/0817- el
25/01 1/29129-FS404 SCREW-HHCS M6-1.0X20 FLANGE 04 0817- 00
26/01| 1|08360-61225 SCREW-HHM M6-1.0X12 W/LK & PW 04 /0817- [effel
2701 1/29795-FS400 GUARD-BELT DEBRIS 02 /0817- 090
28|01 1/29795-FS401 COVER-SYN BELT 01 0817- Q0
29/01 1/11720-FS400 BELT-POLY CHAIN GT CARBON 01/0817- 090
3001 1/48128-FS032 SCREW-HHCS M8-1.25X60 01 0817- Q0
31|01 1/02002-00008 WASHER-FLAT M8 01/0817- 090
32|01 1/29129-FS402 SCREW-HHCS M10-1.5X25 FLANGE 04 0817- Q0
33|01 1/48447-FS001 SCREW-HSHC M6-1.0X20 02 /0817- 090
34|01 1/02002-00006 WASHER-FLAT M6 02 0817- Q0
3501 1/40443-FS400 PLATE-ROTARY SENSOR MOUNTING 01 0817- 00
3601 1/40033-FS400 SHIM-STEERING SNSOR AR |0817- Q0
37/01| 1 48750-FS010 SENSOR ASSEMBLY-ROTARY 1 CHANNEL 01/0817- OO
320-2

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



APPLIED MODEL
SEC. 430 °
S|S
CASTER ASSEMBLY PP
X/ X
CONJUNTO DE RUEDAS ORIENTABLES EE
Il
CONJUNTO DE CASTER GG
68
ENSEMBLE DE ROULETTES-GUIDES 00
ViV
N L Q[ APPLED |'*[ FORMER |K
c S KEYNO 5 PART NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION I DATE NE PART NO. D |o01/02 03 04|05 06 0708 09 10/ 1112 13 14| 15 16 17|18 19 20 21/ 22 23 24| 25 26 27 28 29
1/01) 1 /43380-FS401 CASTER ASSEMBLY 02 /0817- 090
2|01 2 /43382-FS401 WHEEL KIT 02 0817- Q0
3/01) 2 /43381-FS400 AXLE KIT 02 /0817- 090
401 2|NA GREASE ZERK 02 0817- Q0
5/01| 1/74586-FS001 SCREW-CRG M12-1.75X30 08 /0817- 090
6|01 1/59662-FS005 NUT-HH M12-1.75 LOCK 08 0817- Q0
430-2

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



NOTE

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100)

AUGUST 2017



SEC 530A APPLIED MODEL
S
LIFT LINKAGE -UPPER PP
XX
VARILLAJE DE ELEVACION E|E
I
ARTICULACAO DE ELEVACAO GG
68
TRINGLERIE DE RELEVAGE 00
ViV
N L Q[ APPLIED |™~ FORMER K
c S KEYNO 5 PART NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION I DATE NE PART NO. D o102 03 04|05 06 07|08 09 10/ 1112 13 14| 15 16 17|18 19 20 21/ 22 23 24| 25 26 27 28 29
1/01| 1/48676-FS400 FITTING-GREASE ALEMITE #1646-B 02 /0817- 00O
2/01| 1/48503-FS001 LINK-TORQUE TUBE ASSEMBLY 01/0817- [ef¢
02| 26597-025 BUSHING-BRONZE 02 0817- 00
03| 2 48586-FS000 BEARING-SPHERICAL PLAIN 02 /0817- [efel
3/01| 1/48676-FS000 NIPPLE-GREASE 02 0817- 00
4|01| 1 48605-FS002 SCREW-HS SHOULDER .50-13X1.25 02 /0817- OO
02| 1/48605-FS102 RUSA 02 0817- *| %
5/01| 1/48688-FS000 NUT-1/2-13 CONICAL TOP 02 /0817- 00
6/01) 1 /48593-FS003 SPACER-INTERMEDIATE LOWER LINK 02 /0817- 090
7/01| 1/48508-FS000 WASHER-SPLIT AR|0817- [ef¢
8/01| 1/58010-FS005 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY-LIFT SEE SEC. 520 01 0817- 00
9/01| 1/69981-FS003 FITTING-90 DEG O-RING 37 JIC 01/0817- [ef¢
10101 148629-FS001 SCREW-3/8-25X1.50 01 0817- 00
1101 1/48690-FS000 WASHER-FLAT 3/8 03/0817- 00
12/01 148601-FS003 RING-EXT E RING 02 0817- 00
13/01) 1/51931-FS400 SPRING-FORK LOWERING 02 /0817- [ef¢
1401 169949-FS003 SCREW-TAPTITE M8-1.25X20 02 0817- 00
15/01 1/48657-FS000 NIPPLE-GREASE TYPE A 02 /0817- 00
1601 148550-FS004 SHAFT ASSEMBLY-PIVOT 02 0817- 00
02| 1/48550-FS104 RUSA 020817~ *| %
1701 148699-FS000 WASHER-INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK 02 0817- 00
1801 1/48588-FS001 STUD-PIVOT 02 /0817- 00
02| 1/48588-FS002 RUSA 02 0817- *| %
19/01 1/51934-FS000 NUT-HEX JAM 3/8-24 04 /0817- 00
2001 1/48628-FS000 SCREW-HH FLANGE LOCK 1/32-18X1.5 02 /0817- 00
21/01| 1|48627-FS000 SPACER-LIFT PLATE 02 /0817- 00
22|01| 1|48626-FS000 PLATE-LIFT BEARING 01 0817- 00
25/01| 2|58053-FS001 BOLT INCLUDED W/ITEM 8 01/0817- el
26/01| 2|58052-FS001 WASHER INCLUDED W/ITEM 8 01 0817- 00
27/01| 1/51906-FS400 INTERMEDIATE WELDMENT 01/0817- 00
02| 1/51906-FS415 RH BDY2 01 0817- *| %
03| 1/51906-FS420 LH BDY3 01/0817- *| %
530A-2

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



APPLIED MODEL
SEC. 640
S|S
AUTOLIFT plp
X/ X
ELEVACION AUTOMATICA EE
Il
LEVANTAMENTO AUTOMATICO GG
68
RELEVAGE AUTOMATIQUE 0|0
ViV
N L Q[ APPLED |'*[ FORMER |K
c S KEYNO 5 PART NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION I DATE NE PART NO. D o102 03 04|05 06 07|08 09 10/ 11/12 13 14| 15 16 17|18 19 20 21/ 22 23 24| 25 26 27 28 29
1/01 1 /59052-FS400 BRACKET-AUTOLIFT SENSOR 01/0817- * %
2|01/ 1/29251-FS000 SCREW-PHM M5-0.8X16 02 0817- *| %
3|01 1 /48750-FS003 SENSOR-NO PROXIMITY 01/0817- * %
4/01]1/29378-FS001 NUT-HEX KEPS LOCK M5-0.8 02 0817- *| %
5|01 1/24014-FS407 EXTENSION-AUTO LIFT SWITCH 01/0817- * %
6|01 1/24216-FS401 TIE-CABLE 02 0817- *| %
640-2

E2W3 (PUB. NO. 997PE-33100) AUGUST 2017



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Unicarriers+Forklift+E2W3+Parts+Manual+PN

